
Kristen Smith, Vice President, M&T Bank

kasmith@mtb.com; 201-368-4519

Steven Oehlrich, Director Construction, Citi

steven.oehlrich@citi.com

Lysa D. Russo (she/her) Vice President, Construction Risk Management                                           

The Community Preservation Corporation

lrusso@communityp.com; 646-873-6490

Jenson Varghese, Red Stone Equity Partners

jenson.varghese@redstoneequity.com; 815-828-6054

John Oddo, Vice President Real Estate Services, Wells Fargo 

john.oddo@wellsfargo.com; 908-598-3553

Kevin Murphy, Vice President, Hudson Housing Capital

kevin.murphy@hudsonhousing.com; 212-218-4471

Tim McManus, Vice President, Catholic Charities

Tim.McManus@ccbq.org; 718-722-6239

Pat Logan, Lemle & Wolff, Inc.

PLogan@LemleWolff.com; 718-884-7676 Ext 226; 718-865-1826

KOW Construction and Property
Assesment Services References

(855) 966-5888 | KOWBC.COM

THE RIGHT TEAM IS EVERYTHING.
LET KOW HELP ON YOUR NEXT PROJECT.
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